YAPA 2020
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ EAAAAOE
23/10/2020 - 25/10/2020

Race Results

Class Sport | Race YAPA - ®AAHPO | Start 25/10/2020 10:30:00 | Distance 36,80 NM | Scoring PCS - Coastal/Long Distance | Updated 25/10/2020 23:37:49
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GRE-1491
GRE-1000
GRE-1221
GRE-933
GRE-1762
GRE-1035
GRE-1773
GRE-3141
GRE-1002
GRE-1814
GRE-1853
GRE-136
GRE-1230
GRE-4918
GRE-1819
GRE 1938
GRE-1370
GRE-1790
GRE-1290
GRE-908
GRE-280
GRE-1822
GRE-920
GRE-1746
GRE-1855
GRE-49418
GRE-1602
GRE-1356
GRE-1138
GRE-1338

IVILATO

EX ANIMO
ADRA
VENTUS
NEFELI
ONAR

TOLMI
FISKARDO
KYMOTHOE
AURA
MELINA
ALKYON
BRAVA
ELEONORA
VIENTO
ESTERA
ATHINA
APNEA
GIORGIO
NAUTILUS VI
ALTER EGO
HARA TON ANGELON 1V
ANNA MARIA II
KOKORO
ULTIMO
SALTY
VASILIKI
TRITON
TSIPOURO
ALEXANDROS

Moody 28

SUNRISE

FIRST 31.7

SUN FAST 37

SUN DANCE 36
FIRST 32

FIRST 32

OCEANIS 423
GRAND SOLEIL 343
DUFOUR 325 GL
ELAN 333

GIN FIZZ

FEELING 1090 ST.EX
CARTER 33

DUFOUR 30 CLASSIC
CYCLADES 43.4
CAPE NORTH 43
OCEANIS 393

ELAN 40 SD FK
DUFOUR 38 classic
ATLANTIC 49

ELAN 45

ATLANTIC 31
ISLAND PACKET 360
HALLBERG RASSY 94
FIRST 35

GIBSEA 96

SUN ODYSSEY 40 SD
OLYMPIC SEA 42
OCEANIS 473

SP_3
SP_2
SP_2
SP_1
SP_2
SP_3
SP_3
SP_2
SP_2
SP_3
SP_2
SP_2
SP_2
SP_3
SP_3
SP_3
SP_2
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1
SP_3
SP_3
SP_3
SP_2
SP_3
SP_1
SP_1
SP_1

0P
HORC
NAOB
NAS
NOAM
SEANATK
NO PATRON
10P

NAO LAVREOTIKIS
NAOEF
SEANATK
NAOB
NAOEF
NAOEF
NOTK
SEANATK
NAOB
NAOB
NOPF
NOEF
NOE
HORC
NAOEF
HORC
NOTK
NOPF
NOTK
NOE
NAOEF
YCG

>. KOMITOMNOYAOZ
2. TXAMHZ
Z. TPHIOPIAAHZ

M. KAOYBAX

K. ANTQNOMOYAOZ
K. TTAMAAIAHZ

I. SAPANTOMNOYAOZ
KAPATZAZ
FTANNAKOTMOYAOZ
KAMOMNOYAOZ
XAINAY
NOYNTPAZ
AEAHKOYPAZ
NTOYMAZ
ANTQNAKOINOYAOZ
MAYPHZ
AAYZANAPATOZ
MHAIXOZ
2KIAGITHZ
KOYTZOYKOZ
MIMONAZ
MIMPAOYZHZ
F'TANNAKOIOYAOX
2MHAIONOYAOX
METINHZ
BOYTZINAZ
KOYTZIKOZ
NOTAPAZ
NOMIKOZ

KQTZHZ
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+0 22:25:13
+0 20:47:24
+0 21:03:46
+0 21:01:06
+0 21:39:53
+0 22:17:09
+0 22:23:20
+0 22:49:29
+0 22:20:11
+0 23:24:56
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

11:55:13
10:17:24
10:33:46
10:31:06
11:09:53
11:47:09
11:53:20
12:19:29
11:50:11
12:54:56

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00

10,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00



